ST1/1

ST1/2

ST11/1
ST12/1
ST12/2
ST13/1
ST14/1
ST15/1
ST16/1
ST17/1
ST18/1
ST20/1
ST21/1
ST22/1
ST24/1
ST25/1
ST26/1
ST27/1
ST3/1

ST30/1
ST31/1
ST31/2
ST34/1
ST35/1
ST36/1
ST37/1
ST38/1
ST39/1
ST40/1
ST41/1
ST42/1
ST42/2
ST43/1
ST44/1
ST45/1
ST46/1
ST47/1
ST48/1
ST5/1

ST5/2

ST51/1
ST51/2
ST52/1
ST53/1
ST54/1
ST55/1
ST57/1

London Borough Sutton Early Years and Childcare Resource Centre

Soft Toy List ...

Ant Eaters 40cm

Ant Eater 40cm

Tiger Soft Toy Large

Elephant - Light Grey Soft Toy

Small Soft Elephant (40cm)

Smiley Pink Flowers - Set of 5

Giant Black/white Tiger

Tiger Cub

Teddy Bear

Camel Soft Toy In Sitting Position

Labrador Puppy 45cm Soft Toy

Toucan

Red/black Fluffy Spider

Crocodile Soft Toy

Gorilla

Furry Bumble Bee

Green Turtle / Tortoise

Giraffe

Lemur 25cm

Panda and Baby

Sealife Soft Toys X 6

Seaside Theme - Soft Toys - Crab, Seahorse
Hedgehog Soft Toy X 3

Meerkat Soft Toy

Monkey Soft Toy

Weasle Soft Toy

Raccoon

Bat Soft Toy - Black

Firefly - Brightly Coloured Soft Toy

Pet Soft Toys - Set of 4

Arctic / Polar Small Soft Toy Pack X 6

Arctic / Polar Soft Toy Pack X 13

Bee - Soft Toy

Robin Red Breast - Soft Toy

Puppy Dog - Soft Toy Pet

Labrador - Soft Toy pet

Bob the Builder - Singing Soft Toy - 3 X A A Batteries Required
Barber the Elephant

Lion - Large Male 70cm

Lion - Male Medium

Snake Soft Toy - Brown and Black With Button Eyes
Snake Soft Toy - Yellow With Orange/ Black Spots
Old English Sheepdog - Soft Toy Hand Puppet
Parrot - Blue / Red Soft Toy

Rat - Black Rubber

Frog Soft Toy

Snowman - 'Chilly' With Jacket and Hat
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ST58/1 Jungle Animal Set

ST6/1  Lion Cub

ST60/1 Reindeer Fawn Soft Toy

ST61/1 Badger Soft Toy

ST62/1 Fox Soft Toy

ST63/1 Mouse / Rat - White / Grey - Small Soft Toy X 3
ST7/1  Large Black Panther

ST8/1  Monkey

ST8/3  Monkey Black + White

ST9/2  Pete the Repeat Parrot

London Borough Sutton - Early Years and Childcare Resource Centre
Sutton Library, Level 1A (opposite The Children’s Library)
St Nicolas Way, Sutton, SM1 1EA.
Website www.sutton.gov.uk/resourcecentre Email Jackie.gibbins@sutton.gov.uk
Opening hours:-
Tuesday 9.30am — 3.30pm, Wednesday 9.30am — 2pm, Thursday 12 noon — 5.30pm.
Please check website for dates that the centre is closed, stock lists, map, membership
forms, terms and conditions etc.
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